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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Raymond1056
North Stars

9.725 9.575 9.6009.400 38.300
5 2 7T 3T 1 

1 

Rachael Lukacs1054
North Stars

9.875 9.400 9.5759.250 38.100
1 4T 14 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Weir1002
AJS

9.425 9.500 9.5759.575 38.075
15 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Melissa Reinstadtler1057
North Stars

9.825 9.675 9.1009.375 37.975
2 1 9 14T 4T

4T

Alonza Klopfer1053
North Stars

9.450 9.250 9.6259.650 37.975
13T 8T 2 2 4T

4T

Stephanie Tripodi1059
North Stars

9.550 9.250 9.6009.300 37.700
9T 8T 12 3T 6 

6 

Samantha Davis1051
North Stars

9.775 9.400 8.9259.550 37.650
4 4T 4T 26 7 

7 

Ashley Foss1052
North Stars

9.625 8.525 9.7759.675 37.600
7 22 1 1 8 

8 

Jordan Kane1031
Ocean State

9.250 9.400 9.3509.550 37.550
19T 4T 4T 7 9 

9 

Elizabeth DeBarberie1001
AJS

9.475 9.250 9.0009.400 37.125
11T 8T 7T 21T 10 

10 

Aryanna Anderson1073
TNT

9.200 8.900 9.1759.275 36.550
22T 15 13 12 11 

11 

Annabelle Hovater1088
World Class

9.450 8.550 9.0509.350 36.400
13T 20T 10 17T 12 

12 

Payton Bellows1010
Daggett

9.600 8.100 9.2009.325 36.225
8 35T 11 11 13 

13 

Arianna Agrapides1065
Premier

9.800 8.450 9.3008.650 36.200
3 23 38T 8T 14 

14 

Jaylene Everett1069
Spirit

9.200 8.250 9.1009.225 35.775
22T 27T 15 14T 15 

15 

Ashleigh Turek1092
World Class

9.350 8.950 8.5008.600 35.400
16T 13T 40T 41T 16 

16 

Julianna Roland1008
Cherry Hill

9.175 7.650 9.3009.050 35.175
24* 42T 21 8T 17T

17T

Natalia Nottingham1072
Spirit

9.175 9.150 8.1008.750 35.175
24* 11 31T 53 17T

17T

Kristen Politz1036
Rebound

9.350 8.250 8.6508.900 35.150
16T 27T 24T 37T 19 

19 

Teressa Zientek1085
Will-Moor

8.400 8.875 8.9008.850 35.025
59 16 27T 27T 20 

20 

Kylie Kratchwell1083
Will-Moor

9.250 7.575 8.7509.425 35.000
19T 44T 6 32 21 

21 

Hope Nelson1089
World Class

8.800 8.950 8.0009.150 34.900
46T 13T 18 56T 22 

22 

Amanda Loo1021
GM RP

9.250 8.175 8.7008.725 34.850
19T 32T 33T 34T 23 

23 

Natalie Onderko1037
Top Flight

9.300 8.225 8.5508.725 34.800
18 30T 33T 40 24 

24 

Christiana Thompson1078
TNT

9.100 8.075 8.3509.200 34.725
29T 37 16 47T 25 

25 
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Victoria Graffius1076
TNT

9.050 8.250 8.3508.975 34.625
32T 27T 23 47T 26 

26 

Julia Marinari1071
Spirit

9.100 8.100 9.0508.350 34.600
29T 35T 44 17T 27 

27 

Natalie Horowitz1011
Daggett

9.550 8.275 8.9507.800 34.575
9T 26 52T 24T 28 

28 

Sydney Lopez1032
Ocean State

8.550 8.175 8.5009.175 34.400
58 32T 17 41T 29 

29 

Emma Blackburn1075
TNT

8.900 8.775 8.4008.300 34.375
39T 17 45 45T 30 

30 

Montana Muller1015
Force

8.650 7.650 9.0008.775 34.075
54T 42T 30 21T 31T

31T

Emma Delia1004
American CT

8.850 8.225 8.8008.200 34.075
43T 30T 46 31 31T

31T

Emily Glatt1006
American CT

8.850 7.100 9.3008.800 34.050
43T 50 29 8T 33 

33 

Arianna Russo1084
Will-Moor

8.750 7.675 8.6508.850 33.925
50T 41 27T 37T 34 

34 

Sarah Pallay1033
Paramount

8.900 8.625 8.6007.650 33.775
39T 18 57 39 35 

35 

Cassidy Marquette1017
Unaffiliated

9.125 7.525 8.4008.650 33.700
28 47 38T 45T 36 

36 

Elinor Rogers1064
Paragon

9.475 8.150 7.7008.100 33.425
11T 34 49 59 37 

37 

Kerra Masella1067
Premier

9.000 6.600 8.9008.875 33.375
35T 55T 26 27T 38 

38 

Emma Schulz1024
Gold Star

9.100 6.350 9.1008.675 33.225
29T 58 36T 14T 39 

39 

Rose Fanara1061
Paragon

8.200 8.600 8.7007.700 33.200
60T 19 55T 34T 40 

40 

Hannah Stahlbrodt1019
GC2

8.750 6.600 9.1508.675 33.175
50T 55T 36T 13 41 

41 

Gillian Velarde1016
Force

8.600 6.975 8.7008.750 33.025
57 53 31T 34T 42 

42 

Kaitlyn Bertola1003
American CT

9.050 6.400 8.3509.000 32.800
32T 57 22 47T 43 

43 

Morgan Durant1081
Will-Moor

8.650 7.350 8.0508.700 32.750
54T 49 35 54T 44 

44 

Caroline Marzano1014
Force

8.200 7.000 8.3508.900 32.450
60T 52 24T 47T 45 

45 

Alex Panetta1068
Premier

8.800 8.400 7.5007.625 32.325
46T 24 58 60 46 

46 

Hannah Fried1070
Spirit

9.000 7.400 8.4507.450 32.300
35T 48 60 44 47 

47 

Hope Masiado1020
Girls Co-Op

8.800 7.575 8.0007.800 32.175
46T 44T 52T 56T 48 

48 

Clara Watson1028
KMC

8.700 6.150 9.0007.900 31.750
53 59 51 21T 49T

49T

Sydne Powers1038
Top Flight

8.900 7.750 8.3506.750 31.750
39T 40 63 47T 49T

49T
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Danielle Kline1077
TNT

8.150 6.000 8.9008.150 31.200
62 61 47 27T 51 

51 

Christina May1062
Paragon

8.800 7.950 8.4755.650 30.875
46T 38T 64 43 52 

52 

Kianna Yancey1030
Montco Gym

9.150 0.000 8.7258.450 26.325
26T 62T 43 33 53 

53 

Melinda Anselmo1086
World Class

9.050 7.550 0.0009.125 25.725
32T 46 19T 61T 54 

54 

Heather Warren1027
Jets

8.650 0.000 8.8508.125 25.625
54T 62T 48 30 55 

55 

Susannah Balderstone1074
TNT

8.750 0.000 9.0507.800 25.600
50T 62T 52T 17T 56 

56 

Lauren Winkler1093
Paragon

8.950 0.000 8.9507.025 24.925
38 62T 62 24T 57 

57 

NaTori Robinson1091
World Class

9.150 0.000 8.0507.350 24.550
26T 62T 61 54T 58 

58 

Tisha Donlon1005
American CT

8.900 0.000 7.8007.550 24.250
39T 62T 59 58 59 

59 

Kourtney Chinnery1087
World Class

9.650 9.325 0.0000.000 18.975
6 7 65T 61T 60 

60 

Julianna Drapkin1080
Will-Moor

8.850 0.000 0.0009.125 17.975
43T 62T 19T 61T 61 

61 

Brooke Mills1063
Paragon

0.000 9.025 0.0008.600 17.625
63T 12 40T 61T 62 

62 

Lily Olson1090
World Class

0.000 8.550 8.3000.000 16.850
63T 20T 65T 52 63 

63 

Sydney Kraez1012
Daggett

0.000 7.950 0.0008.000 15.950
63T 38T 50 61T 64 

64 

Nkiru Garner1009
CPG

0.000 7.050 0.0008.475 15.525
63T 51 42 61T 65 

65 

Jada Silverstein1013
Epic

0.000 6.800 0.0007.700 14.500
63T 54 55T 61T 66 

66 

Alexis Tekin1040
Top Flight

0.000 0.000 9.0250.000 9.025
63T 62T 65T 20 67 

67 

Kayla Yancey1029
Montco Gym

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
35T 62T 65T 61T 68 

68 

Myra Daniels1025
Jets

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
63T 25 65T 61T 69 

69 

Elyse Ryden1026
Jets

0.000 6.100 0.0000.000 6.100
63T 60 65T 61T 70 

70 
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